J10
(-2,89)

J11
(-2,89)

J12
(-1,99)

J13
(-1,98)

3 kamp rekrutter

Ingrid Sofie Ring
Julie Jektvik Olsen
Camilla Larsen
Rebecca Westblikk
Thea Elise Remen
Andrine Jgrgensen
Tyra Brauten

Hege Andersen
Trym Steiro-Daren
Runar Evjen
Katrine Tovas

Linn Hege Gangsto
Linea Steiro-Daren
Maja M Hammer
Maja L Berntsen
Kaja Pedersen
Alice Jgrgensen
Johan Nordeng

60 meter

|da Tovas
Tirill Bjgrneberg

Andrea Lgkke

Hanne Sofie Gangstg
Kajsa Bjgrneberg
Kirsti Emilie Jakobsen

Thale Augensen

Thea Marie Evjen Indresand
Amalie Tovas

Katrine Henriksen

Amalie Lund

Kristine Lykseth
Karoline Rondestvedt
Rebecca Nilsen

Marit Saether

Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
IK Hind

Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Alsvag

IK Hind
Sortland FIK

Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
IK Hind

Narvik IL
Narvik IL
IK Hind

Narvik IL

Kveefjord IL
Sortland FIK
Narvik IL
Sortland FIK
Narvik IL

10,58
11,56

10,68
11,34
11,48
12,78

10,00
10,18
10,44
10,62

9,62
9,74
9,80
10,56
11,22



J14

(-1,98)

G10
(-1,62)

G12
(-1,62)

G13
(-1,62)

J17
(-1,69)

G15
(-1,50)

G16
(-1,50)

MJr
(-1,50)

J14
G15
G16
G17

MJ
MJ

Andrea Thorsen

Tord @stingsen

Jgrgen Mejland Hansen
Iver Koppen

Jystein Evjen

Havard Johansen

Torbjgrn Svendsen

100 meter

Camilla N Hellstrgm
Trond Ellingsve
Elias Paulsen

Markus Johansen
Markus Berthinussen

Sondre Dahl
Martin Bang

400 meter

Andrea Thorsen
Trond Ellingsve
Markus Berthinussen
Trym Bergersen

Sondre Dahl
Martin Bang

Sortland FIK

Sortland FIK

IK Hind
IK Hind
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK

Sortland FIK

Narvik IL

Sortland FIK

Sortland FIK

IK Hind
Sortland FIK

Sortland FIK
BUL Tromsg

Sortland FIK

Sortland FIK

Sortland FIK

Narvik IL

Sortland FIK
BUL Tromsg

9,00

12,18

8,98
9,00
10,60
11,16

11,08

16,28
12,82
13,44

12,14
13,28

11,84
12,42

66,50
55,52
62,80
59,80

52,36
53,66



J10

J11

J12

J13

J17

DJ

G15

G10

G11

G12

J10

600 meter

lda Tovas
Tirill Bjgrneberg

Andrea Lgkke
Kajsa Bjgrneberg
Kirsti Emilie Jakobsen

Amalie Tovas

Henriette F Engenes
Amalie Lund

1500 meter

Camilla Nyborg Hellstrgm
Eira Nordeng Jensen

Christoffer N Hellstram

Lengde

Tord @stingsen

Mathias N Hellstrgm
Jgrgen Mejland Hansen
Iver Koppen

Jystein Evjen

Havard Johansen

Elias Paulsen

Markus Johansen

lda Tovas
Tirill Bjgrneberg

IK Hind 2:08:52
Sortland FIK 2:19:58

Sortland FIK 2:11:84
Sortland FIK 2:37:68
IK Hind 2:52:70
IK Hind 2:05:00

Kveefijord IL  2:01:96
Kveefjord IL  2:15:12

Narvik IL 06:16:38

Sortland FIK 05:17:26

Narvik IL 05:05:04

(motvind i samtlige klasser)

Sortland FIK
Narvik IL

IK Hind

IK Hind
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
IK Hind

IK Hind
Sortland FIK

2,20
2,70
4,12
4,11
2,81
2,74
4,91
5,24

2,90
2,56



J11

J12

G13

J13

J14

G10

G11

G12

G13

J11

J12

J13

Andrea Lgkke

Hanne Sofie Gangstg
Kajsa Bjgrneberg
Kirsti Emilie Jakobsen
Amalie Tovas

Thea Marie Evjen Indresand
Katrine Henriksen

Hoyde

Eirik Dstingsen
Karoline Rondestvedt
Henriette F Engenes
Amalie Lund

Kristine Lykseth

Marit Seether

Andrea Thorsen

Kule

Tord @stingsen

Mathias N Hellstrgm
Jgrgen Mejland Hansen
Havard Johansen

Ilver Koppen

Jystein Evjen

Torbjgrn Svendsen
Hanne Sofie Gangstg

Thale Augensen

Kristine Lykseth

Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
IK hind

IK Hind
Narvik IL
Narvik IL

Sortland FIK

Narvik IL
Kveefjord IL
Kveefjord IL
Sortland FIK
Narvik IL

Sortland FIK

2,93
2,55
2,53
2,16

3,35

3,26
2,94

95
137
130
120
120
105

133

Sortland FIK
Narvik IL

IK Hind
Sortland FIK
IK Hind
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK
Narvik IL

Sortland FIK

4,84
5,35
7,25
6,74
6,46
5,66
5,64
6,37
6,83

7,77



MJ

G13

J13

J17

MJ

Henriette F Engenes
Rebecca Nilsen
Karoline Rondestvedt

Thomas Fraynes

Diskos

Torbjgrn Svendsen
Eirik Dstingsen

Rebecca Nilsen
Camilla N Hellstrgm

Thomas Fraynes

2 kg
2 kg
2 kg

0,75 kg
0,75 kg

0,6 kg
1 kg

1,75 kg

Kveefjord IL
Sortland FIK
Narvik IL

IK Hind

Sortland FIK
Sortland FIK

Sortland FIK
Narvik IL

IK Hind

7,72
7,57
6,96

9,32

13,12
9,44

14,93
21,88

30,08



